Monitorler

21

23

31

31

34

34

21

21

23

24

23

24

Uriin

.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA

GAMING

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

Marka

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,14

87,69

229,77

244,20

340,77

399,60

69,93

82,14

84,36

86,58

93,24

99,90

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



27

23.

27

27

27

27

27

31

31

29

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

119,88

119,88

124,32

176,49

199,80

199,80

210,90

247,53

287,49

327,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



